
2022/23

Charge
Proposed 

Charge
Change 

Beach Huts (Incl VAT)
Beach Hut Licience Fee £457.82 £480.71 5.0%
Beach Hut Administration Fee £82.00 Deleted
Beach Hut Transfer Fee (10% of sale price)

New
10% of sale 

price
Seafront Charges (Incl VAT)

Winch or Capstan Site £34.50 £150.00 334.8%
Beaching Permit for pleasure/sailing/rowing boat £43.50 £100.00 129.9%
Beach Lock Site – small (self build) £34.50 £150.00 334.8%
Beach Lock Site – large (self build) £65.50 £200.00 205.3%
Beach Locker – (locker owned by council) £106.50 £250.00 134.7%
Beach Volleyball court hire £30.00 £33.00 10.0%
Beach Volleyball (coaching hire rate) £36.00 £40.00 11.1%
Beach Basketball Court Free Free N/A

Beach Chalets (Incl VAT)
Hove £1,521.20 £1,673.32 10.0%
Madeira Drive £1,047.92 £1,152.71 10.0%
Saltdean £889.60 £978.56 10.0%
Rottingdean £889.60 £978.56 10.0%
Ovingdean £994.09 £1,093.50 10.0%

Volks Railway
Adult single £4.35 £4.80 10.3%
Adult return £5.60 £6.20 10.7%
Child single £2.70 £3.00 11.1%
Child return £3.50 £3.85 10.0%
Senior single £3.05 £3.40 11.5%
Senior return £4.35 £4.80 10.3%
Family single £10.70 £11.80 10.3%
Family return £14.60 £16.10 10.3%
Adult group return £4.15 £4.60 10.8%
Child group return £2.85 £3.15 10.5%
Halfway Adult single £2.70 £3.00 11.1%
Halfway child single £1.85 £2.05 10.8%
VERA Members/Special £1.40 £2.00 42.9%
3 yrs & under Free Free N/A

Bandstand Ceremony Hire Fees
Bandstand - Peak (Friday/Saturday) £715.00 £790.00 10.5%
Bandstand - Peak (Bank Holiday) New £850.00
Bandstand Off Peak (Wednesday/Thursday) New £600.00
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